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Besuchte Konzerte von Dimitrij_23

12.06.2005 Gelsenkirchen, Arena Auf Schalke

19.06.2005 London, Twickenham Stadium

07.07.2005 Berlin, Olympiastadion

03.08.2005 Minchen, Olympiastadion

Insgesamt: 4 Konzerte in 2 Landern, 4 Stadten und 3 Venues.

Alle gespielten Songs (28) Anzahl

Vertigo

Where The Streets Have No Name
Bullet The Blue Sky

One

Zoo Station

All Because Of You

With Or Without You

The Fly

Sunday Bloody Sunday

Pride (In The Name Of Love)
Elevation

Love And Peace Or Else

Beautiful Day

New Year's Day

The Electric Co.

Sometimes You Can't Make It On Your Own
City Of Blinding Lights

Miracle Drug

Yahweh

Running To Stand Still

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For
Party Girl

| Will Follow

All'l Want Is You

Miss Sarajevo

Mysterious Ways

The Cry

Who's Gonna Ride Your Wild Horses
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Opening Songs (1)

Anzahl

Vertigo

Closing Songs (1)

Anzahl

Vertigo

Alben (10) Anzahl

How To Dismantle An Atomic Bomb
The Joshua Tree

Achtung Baby

War

All That You Can't Leave Behind
Boy

The Unforgettable Fire

Passengers Original Soundtracks 1
Rattle And Hum

October (Remastered)

32.98%
18.95%
14.58%
8.25%
8.16%
6.06%
4%
0.99%
0.98%
0.97%

Vorgruppen (8) Anzahl

Snow Patrol
The Zutons
Keane
Kaiser Chiefs
Ash

Feeder
Idlewild

The Thrills
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Lander (2)

Anzahl

Deutschland

England

Stadte (4)

Anzahl

Gelsenkirchen
London
Berlin
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